Illinois law.

Section 592.130  Student Enrollment and Dental School's Obligation

a)	The Department will disburse available grant funds to the dental school directly for the payment of tuition and other necessary fees.  After the dental school receives the grant funds, it shall provide facilities and instruction to the student on the same terms as to other students.

b)	A dental school shall provide written notice to the Department if any grantee who is enrolled in the dental school ceases to be a student in good academic standing.  The notice shall be sent to the Department within 10 business days after the dental school determines that the student ceases to be in good standing.
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